Event Name: Kalamazoo - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

440
485
427
476
422
450
497
461
452
424
287
458
453
449
495
478

Name

KIM GRADY

RACHEL SIELOFF
VICTOR BORON
MEGAN ORTIZ
KELSEY BALKA
VALERIE HYNDMAN
NATHAN YOST
WILLIAM MCQUITTY
GRANT KRAMER
RENEE BIELER

Tartn Schram

MANNY LOPEZ
ALEX LANTAGNE
ELIZABETH HORTON
TODD VALLEY
ASHLEY OUTMAN-BOHNE

Chip
Elapsed
00:53:49

00:57:48
00:57:49
01:02:24
01:02:24
01:02:31
01:02:47
01:03:34
01:03:51
01:03:51
01:04:07
01:04:14
01:06:57
01:09:18
01:11:41
01:21:28

Pace

Gen

MmN

10f1

Age

30
25
27
21
24
60
44
31
21
24
36
43
24
37
52
36

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 73 of 88
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